
4ª Etapa CMOC
Porto Amazonas 22.10.2023

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Jaime Demarchi
Clube de Orientação de Curitiba
Percurso : H Veter A
Distancia : 5100m (Desnivel 130m)
Tempo : 1:20:49 (15'51"/km)

1/10 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Mario Cesar Lietz 1:25:04
3. Ademar Roque Hippler Ruwer 1:25:31

1. 106 00:01:27 153m 9'29"/km
2. 101 00:05:25 00:06:52 568m 9'32"/km
3. 102 00:03:06 00:09:58 233m 13'18"/km
4. 100 00:06:22 00:16:20 299m 21'18"/km
5. 113 00:07:25 00:23:45 493m 15'03"/km
6. 93 00:03:48 00:27:33 139m 27'20"/km
7. 94 00:01:39 00:29:12 151m 10'56"/km
8. 95 00:02:13 00:31:25 132m 16'48"/km
9. 96 00:05:57 00:37:22 212m 28'04"/km

10. 117 00:04:39 00:42:01 235m 19'47"/km
11. 126 00:04:07 00:46:08 155m 26'34"/km
12. 128 00:05:58 00:52:06 401m 14'53"/km
13. 135 00:04:29 00:56:35 390m 11'30"/km
14. 130 00:01:23 00:57:58 149m 9'17"/km
15. 133 00:02:26 01:00:24 225m 10'49"/km
16. 129 00:05:29 01:05:53 278m 19'43"/km
17. 71 00:07:04 01:12:57 270m 26'10"/km
18. 75 00:05:13 01:18:10 320m 16'18"/km
19. 90 00:02:16 01:20:26 151m 15'01"/km
20. 999 00:00:23 01:20:49 81m 4'44"/km
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